TOKYO ELECTRON LTD.

TOKYO ELECTRON LTD.
ISIN:  JP3571400005

Overview

2024/05/13 19:31:02
Price

204.50 EUR
Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 8035

-2.25% (-4.70)

JP3571400005
8035
Duesseldorf
EUR
Technology
Stock

95,550 EUR
NIKKEI 225

204.10 EUR (10)
207.20 EUR (10)
204.10 EUR
204.90 EUR
204.10 EUR
209.20 EUR

10

2,045.00

6

0
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date Headline

2024/04/26 2 Global Equity Ratings
2024/04/26 Aktienempfehlungen Global
2024/04/03 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings
2024/04/03 = Aktienempfehlungen Global
2024/03/13 S8l  Global Equity Ratings

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=JP3571400005&ID_NOTATION=281128069
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3571400005&ID_NOTATION=281128069
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3571400005&ID_NOTATION=281128069
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2ca22912dac5f1925525c9a5b5ca2acad538f9a4720721885e620d825413348f&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3d9a9cd4884314a9c&time=1715753193&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9efe9befc75df21968ce43a63a995546513cfd01b5ecc74350c2d84211d90f0d&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=00cfffe12f3e4aa54&time=1715753193&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=490038263469b0c2d2f72cb4811fff4f3ea613bf2f46c99a70a183b8b428cfc5&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ffe1dd1e121c4ea02&time=1715753193&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1e226a770a4a77863961155f2112ef8b2720c08c4380647830b75325d90d2cee&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0509ba7cb6dcfd82b&time=1715753193&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9f846fb14c75474db6c4ae71cd69bfac68054da79bd4058ae52dd423ab481be8&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d6b81fcc34911aa0c&time=1715753193&tool=RSC

TOKYO ELECTRON LTD.

Details

2024/05/13 19:31:02

Price
204.50 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

-2.25% (-4.70)

ISIN JP3571400005
Symbol 8035
Exchange Duesseldorf
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 95,550 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 204.10 EUR (10)
Ask (Ask size) 207.20 EUR (10)
Open 204.10 EUR
High 204.90 EUR
Low 204.10 EUR
Close (prev. day) 209.20 EUR
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 10
Trading volume 2,045.00
Number of trades 6
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +48.94% +85.91% +87.23%
Perf (abs.) +67.20 +94.50  +95.28
Beta 1.94 1.74 1.51
Volatility  39.93 38.14 36.83

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/05/ 22:26 205.50 EUR
13

Tokyo Stock 2024/05/ 08:00 34,640.00 JPY

Exchange 13

Stuttgart 2024/05/ 14:04 209.00 EUR
13

Munich 2024/05/ 08:15 208.20 EUR
13

Hanover 2024/05/ 08:01 204.10 EUR

211.30 EUR
218.24 EUR
201.77 EUR
159.75 EUR

4
3
2
2

— P . PSS

149.55 EUR (2024/01/04
245.90 EUR (2024/03/04
107.85 EUR (2023/05/15

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.02

1,458.75

0.00

0.00

0.00

)
)
)
)
245.90 EUR (2024/03/04)
)
)
)

Number of
trades
5

16,921
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=281128069
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=243982853
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=215526
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=215526
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17721
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17720
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351422092

TOKYO ELECTRON LTD.

ERSTE

Group

Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

13

2024/05/ 15:56 207.70 EUR
13

2024/05/ 21:14 220.64 USD
13

2024/05/ 19:31 204.50 EUR
13

2024/05/ 08:16 204.00 EUR
13

0.02

0.04

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3990484
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21964903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21964903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17718

TOKYO ELECTRON LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo

TEL

Contact Details
TOKYO ELECTRON LTD.

Akasaka Biz Tower, 5-3-1 Akasaka -
107-6325 Tokyo

Telefon: +81-3-5561-7000
Fax: +81-3-5561-7400
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Toshiki Kawai  Chairman of Managing

Board

Sadao Sasaki Member of Executive
Committee

Seisu Ikeda Member of Executive
Committee

Takeshi Okubo Member of Executive
Committee

Tatsuya Member of Executive

Nagakubo Committee

Yoshinobu Member of Executive

Mitano Committee

Board of directors

Yoshikazu
Nunokawa

Makiko Eda

Michio Sasaki

Sachiko

Ichikawa
Sadao Sasaki

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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